
BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 10 Angstadt, Kevin USA 1440 - 135 HM 480 - 41 480 - 46 0 - 0 480 - 48

2 2 Piatt, Bruce USA 1440 - 134 HM 480 - 41 480 - 45 0 - 0 480 - 48

3 21 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1438 - 128 MA 478 - 37 480 - 43 0 - 0 480 - 48

4 101 Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 1438 - 122 HM 478 - 32 480 - 42 0 - 0 480 - 48

5 1 Koenig, Doug USA 1436 - 142 HM 476 - 46 480 - 48 0 - 0 480 - 48

6 79 Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1436 - 127 MA 476 - 35 480 - 44 0 - 0 480 - 48

7 14 Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1434 - 111 MA 0 - 0 480 - 39 474 - 24 480 - 48

8 28 Jeavons, Helen USA 1432 - 111 MA 472 - 24 480 - 39 0 - 0 480 - 48

9 49 Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 1431 - 118 MA 471 - 30 480 - 40 0 - 0 480 - 48

10 30 Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 1429 - 126 HM 469 - 36 480 - 42 0 - 0 480 - 48

11 6 Duff, Jessie USA 1428 - 119 HM 468 - 33 480 - 38 0 - 0 480 - 48

12 11 Beckwith, Kim USA 1428 - 116 HM 480 - 37 478 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

13 45 Koo, Vera USA 1426 - 119 HM 478 - 34 478 - 38 0 - 0 470 - 47

14 103 Moroni, Andrea ITALY 1420 - 132 UC 480 - 43 460 - 41 0 - 0 480 - 48

15 109 Croes, Roland GERMANY 1418 - 119 MA 478 - 32 480 - 41 0 - 0 460 - 46

16 8 Goloski Golob, Julie USA 1417 - 110 HM 469 - 31 478 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

17 80 Schrick, Arno GERMANY 1416 - 97 SS 466 - 18 480 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

18 29 Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 1406 - 118 UC 476 - 36 450 - 34 0 - 0 480 - 48

19 112 Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 1405 - 76 UC 472 - 27 467 - 24 466 - 25 0 - 0

20 110 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1401 - 96 SS 460 - 22 471 - 27 0 - 0 470 - 47

21 93 Krebs, Henning GERMANY 1400 - 106 UC 470 - 28 480 - 33 0 - 0 450 - 45

22 52 Surgi, Sydney USA 1398 - 93 SS 462 - 20 476 - 27 0 - 0 460 - 46

23 9 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1396 - 105 MA 436 - 18 480 - 39 0 - 0 480 - 48

24 94 Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 1396 - 100 MA 453 - 20 473 - 33 0 - 0 470 - 47

25 31 Schüller, Günther AUSTRIA 1371 - 105 UC 411 - 22 480 - 35 0 - 0 480 - 48

26 86 Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 1370 - 88 UC 464 - 19 476 - 26 0 - 0 430 - 43

27 115 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 1369 - 95 UC 443 - 22 476 - 28 0 - 0 450 - 45

28 20 Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 1364 - 102 UC 444 - 19 480 - 39 0 - 0 440 - 44

29 62 Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 1363 - 96 UC 439 - 20 464 - 30 0 - 0 460 - 46

30 107 Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND 1356 - 102 HM 476 - 28 430 - 29 0 - 0 450 - 45

31 91 Bremicker, Jörg GERMANY 1343 - 50 SS 423 - 11 466 - 24 454 - 15 0 - 0

32 33 Biller, Achim GERMANY 1334 - 81 UC 440 - 10 474 - 29 0 - 0 420 - 42

33 35 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1328 - 98 EX 0 - 0 476 - 38 402 - 15 450 - 45

34 90 Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1296 - 68 UC 419 - 10 0 - 0 457 - 16 420 - 42

35 74 Triepke, Mario GERMANY 1225 - 37 UC 402 - 10 397 - 11 426 - 16 0 - 0

36 50 Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 955 - 79 HM 475 - 34 480 - 45 0 - 0 0 - 0

37 34 Della Bella, Jerrold USA 954 - 64 HM 474 - 25 480 - 39 0 - 0 0 - 0

38 69 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 939 - 64 UC 459 - 16 0 - 0 0 - 0 480 - 48

39 72 Moore, Warren USA 934 - 44 EX 458 - 13 0 - 0 476 - 31 0 - 0

40 71 Hockenhull, Tracy USA 902 - 37 SS 441 - 17 0 - 0 461 - 20 0 - 0
13. Sep 2012 18:05                  created by Helge Peters @ ITmoves new media GmbH

-1-



BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

- 99 Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 3 Bernosky, Carl USA 0 - 0 HM 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 60 Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 113 Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 4 Mangano, Luca ITALY 0 - 0 HM 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 98 Schütz, Thomas GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 105 Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Metallic

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 77 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1417 - 82 Metallic EX 473 - 28 466 - 31 478 - 23 0 - 0

2 104 Mattheyer, Troy USA 1411 - 83 Metallic MA 476 - 29 465 - 27 470 - 27 0 - 0

3 53 Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 1400 - 72 Metallic EX 468 - 25 461 - 22 471 - 25 0 - 0

4 70 Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 1395 - 71 Metallic MA 472 - 29 467 - 25 456 - 17 0 - 0

5 48 Carden, Douglas USA 1344 - 86 Metallic EX 0 - 0 455 - 28 449 - 14 440 - 44

6 95 Schürmann, Heinz GERMANY 1339 - 47 Metallic UC 427 - 14 464 - 24 448 - 9 0 - 0

7 43 Mowbray, George USA 1333 - 55 Metallic EX 442 - 19 434 - 12 457 - 24 0 - 0

8 22 Peters, Helge GERMANY 1306 - 67 Metallic EX 439 - 13 0 - 0 437 - 11 430 - 43

9 66 Lichtmess, Jörg GERMANY 1259 - 42 Metallic UC 407 - 13 407 - 9 445 - 20 0 - 0

10 24 Pai, Philip GERMANY 1214 - 70 Metallic UC 0 - 0 407 - 11 387 - 17 420 - 42

11 59 Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 1214 - 67 Metallic UC 407 - 13 0 - 0 417 - 15 390 - 39

12 118 Leischner, Christian GERMANY 1201 - 24 Metallic UC 399 - 10 397 - 5 405 - 9 0 - 0

13 100 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg GERMANY 1177 - 55 Metallic UC 356 - 5 0 - 0 411 - 9 410 - 41

14 27 Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 1175 - 60 Metallic UC 0 - 0 395 - 11 420 - 13 360 - 36

15 26 Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 1154 - 59 Metallic UC 0 - 0 353 - 5 391 - 13 410 - 41

16 36 Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 1144 - 59 Metallic UC 0 - 0 384 - 14 390 - 8 370 - 37

17 106 Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 1105 - 50 Metallic UC 364 - 6 0 - 0 411 - 11 330 - 33

18 67 Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 1066 - 49 Metallic UC 390 - 8 0 - 0 316 - 5 360 - 36

19 75 Spangler, Mark USA 930 - 38 Metallic MA 467 - 25 0 - 0 463 - 13 0 - 0

20 38 Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 863 - 58 Metallic UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 443 - 16 420 - 42

21 42 Bader, Stefan GERMANY 851 - 31 Metallic UC 0 - 0 420 - 13 431 - 18 0 - 0

22 65 Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 851 - 28 Metallic UC 315 - 5 0 - 0 366 - 6 170 - 17

23 83 Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 816 - 14 Metallic UC 403 - 4 0 - 0 413 - 10 0 - 0

24 117 Höller, Evelin GERMANY 699 - 40 Metallic UC 349 - 5 0 - 0 0 - 0 350 - 35

25 23 Krah, Stefan GERMANY 635 - 12 Metallic UC 366 - 10 269 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0

26 108 Brüggemann, Martin GERMANY 624 - 35 Metallic UC 344 - 7 0 - 0 0 - 0 280 - 28

- 58 Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 7 Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic EX 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 37 Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0 - 0 Metallic UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 15 Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open Modified

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 32 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1426 - 114 UC 480 - 35 476 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

2 63 Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 1404 - 99 UC 455 - 25 0 - 0 469 - 26 480 - 48

3 114 Sender, Christian GERMANY 1374 - 94 UC 455 - 27 0 - 0 459 - 21 460 - 46

4 64 Schröder, Andre GERMANY 1344 - 69 UC 460 - 28 417 - 19 467 - 22 0 - 0

5 61 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1336 - 78 UC 458 - 16 428 - 17 0 - 0 450 - 45

6 46 Koller, Thomas GERMANY 1259 - 82 UC 374 - 22 0 - 0 445 - 16 440 - 44

7 92 Ebenhöh, Julia GERMANY 1086 - 50 UC 359 - 8 0 - 0 407 - 10 320 - 32

8 47 Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 1031 - 32 UC 427 - 21 345 - 11 259 - 0 0 - 0

9 56 Weber, Helmut GERMANY 824 - 53 UC 434 - 14 0 - 0 0 - 0 390 - 39

10 25 Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 758 - 46 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 438 - 14 320 - 32

- 78 Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 96 Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 18 van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 97 Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 17 Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Production

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 116 Wiegand, Max GERMANY 1796 - 100 UC 459 - 21 443 - 22 444 - 12 450 - 45

2 87 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1416 - 76 MA 470 - 25 476 - 28 470 - 23 0 - 0

3 84 Schmidt, Kyle USA 1413 - 85 MA 474 - 28 461 - 23 478 - 34 0 - 0

4 73 Schmid, Vance USA 1392 - 88 MA 472 - 19 460 - 23 0 - 0 460 - 46

5 44 Rogers, Randi USA 1359 - 67 EX 447 - 21 472 - 31 440 - 15 0 - 0

6 57 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1330 - 57 UC 432 - 18 446 - 20 452 - 19 0 - 0

7 85 Tigges, Jens GERMANY 1308 - 59 UC 435 - 14 408 - 20 465 - 25 0 - 0

8 81 Sek, Enrico GERMANY 1280 - 50 UC 410 - 16 454 - 21 416 - 13 0 - 0

9 19 Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 1242 - 40 UC 387 - 7 449 - 21 406 - 12 0 - 0

10 89 Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 1229 - 39 UC 370 - 10 426 - 19 433 - 10 0 - 0

11 82 Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 1167 - 58 UC 415 - 12 412 - 12 0 - 0 340 - 34

12 111 Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1103 - 49 UC 395 - 8 0 - 0 388 - 9 320 - 32

13 5 Leatham, Robert USA 941 - 80 MA 0 - 0 471 - 33 0 - 0 470 - 47

14 76 Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 819 - 25 UC 401 - 9 418 - 16 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 88 Bork, Jens GERMANY 0 - 0 MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 41 Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0 - 0 MM 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

RIMFIRE

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 51 Surgi, Louis USA 1438 - 118 KK Open UC 478 - 32 480 - 38 0 - 0 480 - 48

2 102 Ehrhardt, Luis GERMANY 1420 - 98 KK Open UC 466 - 24 474 - 26 0 - 0 480 - 48

3 9 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1401 - 69 KK Open UC 465 - 13 480 - 39 456 - 17 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Ladys

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 28 Jeavons, Helen USA 1432 - 111 Open MA 472 - 24 480 - 39 0 - 0 480 - 48

2 6 Duff, Jessie USA 1428 - 119 Open HM 468 - 33 480 - 38 0 - 0 480 - 48

3 45 Koo, Vera USA 1426 - 119 Open HM 478 - 34 478 - 38 0 - 0 470 - 47

4 8 Goloski Golob, Julie USA 1417 - 110 Open HM 469 - 31 478 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

5 110 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1401 - 96 Open SS 460 - 22 471 - 27 0 - 0 470 - 47

6 52 Surgi, Sydney USA 1398 - 93 Open SS 462 - 20 476 - 27 0 - 0 460 - 46

7 44 Rogers, Randi USA 1359 - 67 Production EX 447 - 21 472 - 31 440 - 15 0 - 0

8 61 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1336 - 78 Open Mod. UC 458 - 16 428 - 17 0 - 0 450 - 45

9 92 Ebenhöh, Julia GERMANY 1086 - 50 Open Mod. UC 359 - 8 0 - 0 407 - 10 320 - 32

10 71 Hockenhull, Tracy USA 902 - 37 Open SS 441 - 17 0 - 0 461 - 20 0 - 0

11 117 Höller, Evelin GERMANY 699 - 40 Metallic UC 349 - 5 0 - 0 0 - 0 350 - 35

- 41 Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0 - 0 Production MM 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 97 Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0 - 0 Open Mod. UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Revolver

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 79 Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1436 - 127 Open MA 476 - 35 480 - 44 0 - 0 480 - 48

2 80 Schrick, Arno GERMANY 1416 - 97 Open SS 466 - 18 480 - 32 0 - 0 470 - 47

3 87 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1416 - 76 Production MA 470 - 25 476 - 28 470 - 23 0 - 0

4 110 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1401 - 96 Open SS 460 - 22 471 - 27 0 - 0 470 - 47

5 9 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1396 - 105 Open MA 436 - 18 480 - 39 0 - 0 480 - 48

6 94 Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 1396 - 100 Open MA 453 - 20 473 - 33 0 - 0 470 - 47

7 86 Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 1370 - 88 Open UC 464 - 19 476 - 26 0 - 0 430 - 43

8 20 Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 1364 - 102 Open UC 444 - 19 480 - 39 0 - 0 440 - 44

9 62 Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 1363 - 96 Open UC 439 - 20 464 - 30 0 - 0 460 - 46

10 91 Bremicker, Jörg GERMANY 1343 - 50 Open SS 423 - 11 466 - 24 454 - 15 0 - 0

11 33 Biller, Achim GERMANY 1334 - 81 Open UC 440 - 10 474 - 29 0 - 0 420 - 42

12 43 Mowbray, George USA 1333 - 55 Metallic EX 442 - 19 434 - 12 457 - 24 0 - 0

13 57 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1330 - 57 Production UC 432 - 18 446 - 20 452 - 19 0 - 0

14 35 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1328 - 98 Open EX 0 - 0 476 - 38 402 - 15 450 - 45

15 19 Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 1242 - 40 Production UC 387 - 7 449 - 21 406 - 12 0 - 0

16 89 Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 1229 - 39 Production UC 370 - 10 426 - 19 433 - 10 0 - 0

17 27 Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 1175 - 60 Metallic UC 0 - 0 395 - 11 420 - 13 360 - 36

18 106 Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 1105 - 50 Metallic UC 364 - 6 0 - 0 411 - 11 330 - 33

19 69 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 939 - 64 Open UC 459 - 16 0 - 0 0 - 0 480 - 48

20 72 Moore, Warren USA 934 - 44 Open EX 458 - 13 0 - 0 476 - 31 0 - 0

21 42 Bader, Stefan GERMANY 851 - 31 Metallic UC 0 - 0 420 - 13 431 - 18 0 - 0

22 56 Weber, Helmut GERMANY 824 - 53 Open Mod. UC 434 - 14 0 - 0 0 - 0 390 - 39

23 108 Brüggemann, Martin GERMANY 624 - 35 Metallic UC 344 - 7 0 - 0 0 - 0 280 - 28

- 60 Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0 - 0 Open UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 105 Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0 - 0 Open UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Seniors

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 21 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1438 - 128 Open MA 478 - 37 480 - 43 0 - 0 480 - 48

2 109 Croes, Roland GERMANY 1418 - 119 Open MA 478 - 32 480 - 41 0 - 0 460 - 46
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Ironsite Aggregate

Rank C. # Competitor Coun. total Score---X´s prim. Type prim. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4 sec. Type sec. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1 84 Schmidt, Kyle USA 2837 - 173 Production 1413 - 85 474-28 461-23 478-34 0-0 Metallic 1424 - 88 476-29 474-33 474-26 0-0

2 85 Tigges, Jens GER 2659 - 128 Production 1308 - 59 435-14 408-20 465-25 0-0 Metallic 1351 - 69 435-17 458-27 458-25 0-0

3 57 Hoffmann, Peter GER 2595 - 99 Production 1330 - 57 432-18 446-20 452-19 0-0 Metallic 1265 - 42 420-14 435-18 410-10 0-0

4 89 Gaudyn, Helmut GER 2470 - 136 Production 1229 - 39 370-10 426-19 433-10 0-0 Metallic 1241 - 97 440-44 431-16 0-0 370-37

5 22 Peters, Helge GER 2468 - 94 Metallic 1306 - 67 439-13 0-0 437-11 430-43 Production 1162 - 27 376-8 390-12 396-7 0-0

6 81 Sek, Enrico GER 2452 - 115 Production 1280 - 50 410-16 454-21 416-13 0-0 Metallic 1172 - 65 0-0 386-13 416-15 370-37

7 66 Lichtmess, Jörg GER 2427 - 95 Metallic 1259 - 42 407-13 407-9 445-20 0-0 Production 1168 - 53 408-12 0-0 440-9 320-32

8 82 Ullrich, Jens GER 2357 - 83 Production 1167 - 58 415-12 412-12 0-0 340-34 Metallic 1190 - 25 393-8 370-8 427-9 0-0

9 111 Stiefer, Joel LUX 2306 - 85 Production 1103 - 49 395-8 0-0 388-9 320-32 Metallic 1203 - 36 413-15 368-10 422-11 0-0

10 95 Schürmann, Heinz GER 2201 - 101 Metallic 1339 - 47 427-14 464-24 448-9 0-0 Production 862 - 54 0-0 0-0 442-12 420-42

11 67 Lichtmess, Marc GER 2072 - 90 Metallic 1066 - 49 390-8 0-0 316-5 360-36 Production 1006 - 41 352-6 0-0 344-4 310-31

12 23 Krah, Stefan GER 635 - 12 Metallic 635 - 12 366-10 269-2 0-0 0-0 Production 0 - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open/Metallic Aggregate

Rank C. # Competitor Coun. total Score---X´s prim. Type prim. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4 sec. Type sec. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1 2 Piatt, Bruce USA 2874 - 241 Open 1440 - 134 480-41 480-45 0-0 480-48 Metallic 1434 - 107 478-42 478-36 478-29 0-0

2 77 Paul, Bernhard AUS 2857 - 215 Metallic 1417 - 82 473-28 466-31 478-23 0-0 Open 1440 - 133 480-40 480-45 0-0 480-48

3 53 Ginger, Craig AUS 2838 - 196 Metallic 1400 - 72 468-25 461-22 471-25 0-0 Open 1438 - 124 0-0 480-41 478-35 480-48

4 87 Reiche, Frank GER 2836 - 182 Production 1416 - 76 470-25 476-28 470-23 0-0 Open 1420 - 106 0-0 480-35 460-23 480-48

5 14 Glas, Thomas GER 2826 - 209 Open 1434 - 111 0-0 480-39 474-24 480-48 Metallic 1392 - 98 468-24 464-28 0-0 460-46

6 32 Hauber, Roman GER 2825 - 195 Open Mod. 1426 - 114 480-35 476-32 0-0 470-47 Metallic 1399 - 81 471-27 473-31 455-23 0-0

7 70 Vanicek, Ralf GER 2813 - 165 Metallic 1395 - 71 472-29 467-25 456-17 0-0 Open 1418 - 94 466-34 480-35 472-25 0-0

8 114 Sender, Christian GER 2763 - 184 Open Mod. 1374 - 94 455-27 0-0 459-21 460-46 Metallic 1389 - 90 461-21 0-0 468-23 460-46

9 115 Beckmann, Stefan GER 2677 - 138 Open 1369 - 95 443-22 476-28 0-0 450-45 Metallic 1308 - 43 432-11 432-18 444-14 0-0

10 20 Eichinger, Lorenz GER 2658 - 151 Open 1364 - 102 444-19 480-39 0-0 440-44 Metallic 1294 - 49 444-22 434-11 416-16 0-0

11 74 Triepke, Mario GER 2503 - 71 Open 1225 - 37 402-10 397-11 426-16 0-0 Metallic 1278 - 34 419-7 435-18 424-9 0-0

12 112 Radijs, John NET 2474 - 110 Open 1405 - 76 472-27 467-24 466-25 0-0 Metallic 1069 - 34 331-10 419-17 319-7 0-0

13 59 Schuldes, Daniel GER 2463 - 103 Metallic 1214 - 67 407-13 0-0 417-15 390-39 Open Mod. 1249 - 36 424-8 435-14 390-14 0-0

14 35 Mulders, Rein NET 2441 - 156 Open 1328 - 98 0-0 476-38 402-15 450-45 Metallic 1113 - 58 357-10 0-0 426-15 330-33

15 19 Ehls, Sigurd GER 2355 - 105 Production 1242 - 40 387-7 449-21 406-12 0-0 Open 1113 - 65 0-0 419-19 344-11 350-35

16 90 Liebegott, Frank GER 2353 - 92 Open 1296 - 68 419-10 0-0 457-16 420-42 Metallic 1057 - 24 361-9 298-6 398-9 0-0

17 49 Epple, Peter SWI 2297 - 147 Open 1431 - 118 471-30 480-40 0-0 480-48 Metallic 866 - 29 422-12 0-0 444-17 0-0

18 69 Kemm, Frank GER 2284 - 137 Open 939 - 64 459-16 0-0 0-0 480-48 Metallic 1345 - 73 0-0 451-16 434-11 460-46

19 107 Kappeler, Bruno SCH 2279 - 165 Open 1356 - 102 476-28 430-29 0-0 450-45 Metallic 923 - 63 0-0 0-0 453-16 470-47

20 34 Della Bella, Jerrold USA 2267 - 133 Open 954 - 64 474-25 480-39 0-0 0-0 Metallic 1313 - 69 423-19 423-27 467-23 0-0

21 50 Steinemann, Bruno SWI 2266 - 157 Open 955 - 79 475-34 480-45 0-0 0-0 Metallic 1311 - 78 401-17 0-0 430-13 480-48

22 76 Ziffer, Roland GER 2238 - 88 Production 819 - 25 401-9 418-16 0-0 0-0 Open Mod. 1419 - 63 371-16 267-4 421-7 360-36

23 36 Molitor, Armin AUS 2236 - 107 Metallic 1144 - 59 0-0 384-14 390-8 370-37 Open Mod. 1092 - 48 0-0 392-10 390-7 310-31

24 38 Leitner, Franz AUS 2147 - 136 Metallic 863 - 58 0-0 0-0 443-16 420-42 Open Mod. 1284 - 78 0-0 437-18 427-18 420-42

25 47 Schrader, Heiko GER 2035 - 80 Open Mod. 1031 - 32 427-21 345-11 259-0 0-0 Metallic 1004 - 48 351-10 0-0 343-7 310-31

26 26 Janssen, Rick NET 1975 - 111 Metallic 1154 - 59 0-0 353-5 391-13 410-41 Open Mod. 821 - 52 0-0 0-0 431-13 390-39

27 21 Lennert, Adam GER 1438 - 128 Open 1438 - 128 478-37 480-43 0-0 480-48 Metallic 0 - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

28 64 Schröder, Andre GER 1344 - 69 Open Mod. 1344 - 69 460-28 417-19 467-22 0-0 Metallic 0 - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0



BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Teams Open Mod.

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1
BDMP Open Modified 2770 - 183 1426-114 1344-69 0-0 0-0

Hauber, Roman 1426 - 114 480-35 476-32 0-0 470-47

Schröder, Andre 1344 - 69 460-28 417-19 467-22 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Teams Metallic

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1
BDMP Metallic 1 2812 - 153 1395-71 1417-82 0-0 0-0

Vanicek, Ralf 1395 - 71 472-29 467-25 456-17 0-0

Paul, Bernhard 1417 - 82 473-28 466-31 478-23 0-0

2
US Metallic Team A 2755 - 169 1344-86 1411-83 0-0 0-0

Carden, Douglas 1344 - 86 0-0 455-28 449-14 440-44

Mattheyer, Troy 1411 - 83 476-29 465-27 470-27 0-0

3
BDMP Metallic 2 2520 - 134 1214-67 1306-67 0-0 0-0

Schuldes, Daniel 1214 - 67 407-13 0-0 417-15 390-39

Peters, Helge 1306 - 67 439-13 0-0 437-11 430-43

4
Team Niedersachsen 2325 - 91 1259-42 1066-49 0-0 0-0

Lichtmess, Jörg 1259 - 42 407-13 407-9 445-20 0-0

Lichtmess, Marc 1066 - 49 390-8 0-0 316-5 360-36

5
US Metallic Team B 2263 - 93 1333-55 930-38 0-0 0-0

Mowbray, George 1333 - 55 442-19 434-12 457-24 0-0

Spangler, Mark 930 - 38 467-25 0-0 463-13 0-0

6
Austria 1 2007 - 117 863-58 1144-59 0-0 0-0

Leitner, Franz 863 - 58 0-0 0-0 443-16 420-42

Molitor, Armin 1144 - 59 0-0 384-14 390-8 370-37
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Teams Production

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1
US Production Team A 2751 - 155 1359-67 1392-88 0-0 0-0

Rogers, Randi 1359 - 67 447-21 472-31 440-15 0-0

Schmid, Vance 1392 - 88 472-19 460-23 0-0 460-46

2
BDMP Production 1 2724 - 135 1308-59 1416-76 0-0 0-0

Tigges, Jens 1308 - 59 435-14 408-20 465-25 0-0

Reiche, Frank 1416 - 76 470-25 476-28 470-23 0-0

3
BDMP Production 2 2559 - 96 1330-57 1229-39 0-0 0-0

Hoffmann, Peter 1330 - 57 432-18 446-20 452-19 0-0

Gaudyn, Helmut 1229 - 39 370-10 426-19 433-10 0-0

4
US Production Team B 2354 - 165 941-80 1413-85 0-0 0-0

Leatham, Robert 941 - 80 0-0 471-33 0-0 470-47

Schmidt, Kyle 1413 - 85 474-28 461-23 478-34 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP
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Teams Ladys

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1
US Ladies Team B 2858 - 230 1432-111 1426-119 0-0 0-0

Jeavons, Helen 1432 - 111 472-24 480-39 0-0 480-48

Koo, Vera 1426 - 119 478-34 478-38 0-0 470-47

2
US Ladies Team A 2845 - 229 1428-119 1417-110 0-0 0-0

Duff, Jessie 1428 - 119 468-33 480-38 0-0 480-48

Goloski Golob, Julie 1417 - 110 469-31 478-32 0-0 470-47

3
US Ladies Team C 2757 - 160 1359-67 1398-93 0-0 0-0

Rogers, Randi 1359 - 67 447-21 472-31 440-15 0-0

Surgi, Sydney 1398 - 93 462-20 476-27 0-0 460-46

4
Team BDMP Ladies 2737 - 174 1336-78 1401-96 0-0 0-0

Stöckl, Christina 1336 - 78 458-16 428-17 0-0 450-45

Brandenburger, Denise 1401 - 96 460-22 471-27 0-0 470-47
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BIANCHI CUP
8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Teams Open

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1

BDMP Open 5726 - 485 1418-119 1434-111 1438-128 1436-127

Croes, Roland 1418 - 119 478-32 480-41 0-0 460-46

Glas, Thomas 1434 - 111 0-0 480-39 474-24 480-48

Lennert, Adam 1438 - 128 478-37 480-43 0-0 480-48

Geppert, Christoph 1436 - 127 476-35 480-44 0-0 480-48

2

US Open Team B 5699 - 464 1428-116 1428-119 1417-110 1426-119

Beckwith, Kim 1428 - 116 480-37 478-32 0-0 470-47

Duff, Jessie 1428 - 119 468-33 480-38 0-0 480-48

Goloski Golob, Julie 1417 - 110 469-31 478-32 0-0 470-47

Koo, Vera 1426 - 119 478-34 478-38 0-0 470-47

3

US Open Team A 5270 - 475 1440-135 954-64 1436-142 1440-134

Angstadt, Kevin 1440 - 135 480-41 480-46 0-0 480-48

Della Bella, Jerrold 954 - 64 474-25 480-39 0-0 0-0

Koenig, Doug 1436 - 142 476-46 480-48 0-0 480-48

Piatt, Bruce 1440 - 134 480-41 480-45 0-0 480-48
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